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Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia & IRT
Arena: Grand Pavilion Date: Saturday, 19 November 2016

Equitana Melbourne 2016

Melbourne Showgrounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2103 SANCETTE Mary Hanna 71.25072.750 72.000 71.250
71.875

AUS %
1

72.125 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (3)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

1146 UMBRO Mary Hanna 71.12571.375 71.250 71.125
71.250

AUS %
2

71.375 (2)(2)(2) (3) (2)
0

% % % %
%

70.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

69.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (3)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 70.00071.125 71.750 70.875
70.550

AUS %
3

69.000 (5)(3)(3) (2) (3)
0

% % % %
%

69.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

68.000 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

69.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (6)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 69.62570.250 69.125 70.500
70.125

AUS %
4

71.125 (3)(4)(4) (5) (4)
0

% % % %
%

69.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

68.250 (4)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

70.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

70.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.87567.000 68.375 68.875
68.300

AUS %
5

69.375 (4)(7)(7) (6) (6)
0

% % % %
%

66.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (7)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (7)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 65.62568.750 69.625 67.000
68.000

AUS %
6

69.000 (5)(9)(5) (4) (9)
0

% % % %
%

67.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (4)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

63.250 (9)%T:

68.000 (9)%A:

67.000 (7)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

68.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy Janjic 69.25067.250 65.375 68.625
66.900

AUS %
7

64.000 (9)(5)(6) (7) (7)
0

% % % %
%

64.500 (8)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

60.750 (9)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

67.500 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

65.250 (9)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

60.000 (9)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 66.87565.750 64.500 69.375
66.800

AUS %
8

67.500 (7)(8)(9) (9) (5)
0

% % % %
%

64.500 (8)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

62.000 (8)%T:

67.000 (8)%A:

64.750 (7)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

65.000 (7)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:
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6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 69.00065.875 64.750 67.500
66.600

AUS %
9

65.875 (8)(6)(8) (8) (8)
0

% % % %
%

64.750 (7)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

63.500 (7)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

66.000 (6)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

63.750 (8)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung 62.75064.375 62.375 65.500
63.150

AUS %
10

60.750 (11)(10)(11) (11) (10)
0

% % % %
%

60.750 (11)%T:

68.000 (7)%A:

59.750 (11)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:

59.500 (10)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

64.000 (10)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

59.500 (10)%T:

62.000 (11)%A:

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren 53.50064.750 63.500 60.750
60.775

AUS %
11

61.375 (10)(11)(10) (10) (11)
0

% % % %
%

62.500 (10)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

60.000 (10)%T:

67.000 (8)%A:

51.000 (11)%T:

56.000 (11)%A:

59.500 (11)%T:

62.000 (11)%A:

58.750 (11)%T:

64.000 (10)%A:

19/11/2016 9:52:53 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Dr Ricky Macmillan (AUSJudge C:Dr Dietrich Plewa (GER)Judge E: Bo Jena (SWE) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)


